
No, w e  don't know w4iat happen to Rory &? 
Mar either. Maybe the rains, maybe the poor 
Post Of Jtce Holiday weirdness. But w e know  
they are working on a  comic, and moving and  
stu ff, so write them a letter % the Edge, Box 
1222, Cannon Beach, Or 97110, and let them  
know we mtss them and love them.

Silver Point Studio
P O B o iB9V.Coaaoa B eaci 
Oregoa 97Í10
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How to Have a Happq New year

Usually I write about m ovies and videos 
This time I am doing som ething d ifferent 
When people talk about p laying games we 
automatically think of Nintendo or Sega, but 
there are some great games out there that 
you can play without e lectron ics When 1 get 
together with my aunts and uncles and 
cousins we play lots of games Here are some 
of our favorite ones

Monopoly is a good game for 10 and up It 
can take an hour or more for all the property  
to be bought so we usually deal out all the 
cards and then  trade as the game goes on

Risk is another good game for older kids 
and adults The object of the game is to 
conquer the world You use dice to have wars 
with your arm ies This game has lots of 
strategy and takes a long time to fin ish  It 
can be played with two to six people

Scrabble is a word game that all ages can 
play Be sure you have a dictionary because 
there can be lots o f argu ing about words

Outburst is another game of words, that is 
played with teams Little kids and adults can 
play together and any num ber can play One 
team gives the other team a category and 
they  have one minute to shout out all the 
th in gs they can think of that fit the  
category You get one point for every  
answ er that is on the category card This is a 
noisy game but is great for a fam ily

Some other games that all ages can play 
together are Oodles, a word game Jenga a 
balancing and building game, and Clue,

Poets are born, not paid.
Wilson Mizner

w here you try to solve a m ystery  
Hope these ideas w ill make your holidays

more fun This time o f year is good for bein g 
with family and friends, so try one of these  
games th is season

CANNON BEACH
SHUTTLE SCHEDULE 10-6 Friday - Tuesday

(503) 436-2832
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* TIMES MAY VARY SLIGHTLY DEPENDING ON CONDITIONS *

GOING SOUTH Leaves from Les Shirley Park (Northpoint)

Lea Shirley Park 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00
Candy Kitchen 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 1:03 — 2:33 3:03 3:33 4:03 4:33 5:03 5:33 6:03
Coaster 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 1:05 — 2:35 3;05 3:35 4:05 4:35 5:05 5:35 6:05
Midtown 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12-36 — 2:06 2:36 3:06 3:36 4:06 4:36 5:06 5:36 —
Surtcrest 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 — 2:09 2:39 3:09 3:39 4:09 4:39 5:09 5:39 —
Tolovana Wayside 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 — 2:10 2:40 3:10 3:40 4:10 4:40 5:10 5:40 —
Wave Crest 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 — 2:13 2:43 3:13 3:43 4:13 4:43 5:13 5:43 —
Maher 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 — 2:15 2:45 3:15 3:45 4:15 4:45 5:15 5:45 —

GOING NORTH

Maher & Hemlock 
Tolovana Wayside 
R.V. Park 
Midtown 
Ecola Square 
White Bird Gallery 
Las Shirley Park

o d i .

Leaves from Maher & Hemlock (Southpoint)

10:15
10:18
10:24
10:25
10:26
10:28
10:30

10:45
10:48
10:54
10:55
10:58
10:58
11:00

11:15 11:45 
11:18 11:48 
11:24 11:54 
11:25 11:55 
11:28 11:56 
11:28 11:58 
11:30 12:00

12:15
12:18
12:24
12:25
12:26
12:28
12:30

12:45
12:48
12:54
12:55
12:56
12:58

1:00

2:15
2:18
2:24
2:25
2:26
2:28
2:30

2:45
2:48
2:54
2:55
2:56
2:58
3:00

3:15 3:45 4:15 
3:18 3:48 4:18 
3:24 3:54 4:24 
3:25 3:55 4:25 
3:26 3:56 4:26 
3:28 3:58 4:28 
3:30 4.00 4:30

4:45
4:48
4:54
4:55
4:56
4:58
5:00

5:15 5:45 
5:18 5:48 
5:24 5:54 
5:25 5:55 
5:26 5:56 
5:28 5:58 
5:30 6.00

47 N. HOLLADAY DR.
SEASIDE, OR 97138 
738-8877
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II Auu t w  Usual Caap,
Anv L ots of Sood Stuff STEVE HAUGEN

T<>o' JIM HAUGEN

l a n d s c a h n o ,. in c .
“Coastal Landscape Specialist”

861 -1468
9UM Ltaanee No 5792 • Bonded end Ineufed

Serving All O f Clatsop County 
Since 1976

• Design • Construction
• Irrigation • Rockeries 
• Sod & Seed Lawns

• Retaining Walls
• Water Features

• Native and 
Ornamental Planting

• Tractor Services

G ourmet P izzA
A selection of 
OREGON WINES 
fine BEERS & 
ESPRESSO 
always on hand.

Come join us for 
dinner near the 
pounding surf at 
Laneda & Carmel 
in Manzanita

503/368-5593

FEATURING KID SIEGEL. BLUES, FRIDAY NIGHTS

Í  UPPER LEFT EDGE TAHUftRT l??5

CANNON BEACH LIBRARY
131 North Hemlock 

P.O. Box 486 
Cannon Beach, OR 97110

Ouned and operated by the Library 
and Woman's Club o f Cannon Beach

A Fun. Colorful, All-Cotton 
Clothing Store With A Twist 

For Children & Adults 

Unique G ift Items

THINK GOOD THOUGHTS
3344 S.E. HAWTHORNE
PORTLAND. OR 97214 

(503) 235-0439 
Open Daily

Effective 4/1/93
Public Shuttle - Donations Appreciated - No Service on Wednesday & Thursday 

Other Stops on Request

QUALITY TOOLS, INC. 738-3074

& (Mt.

2966 Hwy. 101 N.
Seaside, OR 97138

Tom Brownson
President

, sales, service and sharpening

SAWS l
DRILLS

GRINDERS
COMPRESSORS

STATIONARY EQUIPMENT 
AIR TOOLS 
2&4CYCLE

* „P


